
NAME CLUB MEET EVENT TIME DATE

Erik Heiss CASC  25 FREE 14.09 12/31/1999

Jacob Cook BSC  50 FREE 31.89 12/31/1988

Sean Tesoro RDAT  100 FREE 1:09.93 12/31/1981

Sean Tesoro RDAT  200 FREE 2:31.02 12/31/1981

Tyler Johnson WAVE 2004 CO Loveland Winter Sweetheart 25 BACK 17.03 2/20/2004

Tyler Johnson WAVE 2004 CO Loveland Winter Sweetheart 50 BACK 36.70 2/20/2004

Connor Dickerson WAVE 2004 CO Brighton April Fools 25 BREAST 18.84 4/17/2004

Connor Dickerson WAVE 2004 WY Winter SCY Champs 50 BREAST 42.84 3/5/2004

Tyler Johnson WAVE 2004 WY 28th Rawlins Pentathlon 25 FLY 15.53 1/10/2004

Tyler Johnson WAVE 2004 CO Loveland Winter Sweetheart 50 FLY 34.48 2/20/2004

Tyler Johnson WAVE 2004 CO Loveland Winter Sweetheart 100 IM 1:19.48 2/20/2004

GST
100 FREE 

RELAY
1:06.98 12/31/1990

BSC
100 MEDLEY 

RELAY
1:18.40 12/31/1987

Jonny Kulow LAN 2015 PN NW Region Short Course AG Championships 50 FREE 26.35 3/20/2015

Jonny Kulow LAN 2015 PN NW Region Short Course AG Championships 100 FREE 58.73 3/21/2015

Jonny Kulow LAN 2015 PN NW Region Short Course AG Championships 200 FREE 2:11.09 3/22/2015

Darwin Anderson RSSC 2012 WY Jackson Fall In The Hole 500 FREE 5:49.59 11/17/2012

Max De Young LSC 2013 PN NW Region Short Course AG Championships 50 BACK 31.53 3/22/2013

Jonny Kulow LAN 2015 PN NW Region Short Course AG Championships 100 BACK 1:04.58 3/20/2015

Max De Young LSC 2013 PN NW Region Short Course AG Championships 50 BREAST 36.37 3/22/2013

Aidan Cain RST 2009 WY Wyoming USAs Last Chance 100 BREAST 1:19.98 3/1/2009

Jonny Kulow LAN 2015 PN NW Region Short Course AG Championships 50 FLY 29.53 3/21/2015

Jonny Kulow LAN 2015 WY Winter Short Course A Championships 100 FLY 1:08.34 3/6/2015

Jonny Kulow LAN 2015 WY Winter Short Course A Championships 100 IM 1:09.46 3/7/2015

Zach Chain SBSC  200 IM 2:31.78 12/31/1998

Taylor Wisdorf, Tyler 

Johnson, Brendan Anderson, 

Connor Dickerson

WAVE 2004 WY Laramie Fall Harvest Classic
200 FREE 

RELAY
2:03.70 11/13/2004

 RSC  
200 MEDLEY 

RELAY
2:23.75 12/31/1994

8 & UNDER BOYS SCY

9-10 BOYS SCY



Jonny Kulow LAN 2017 PN Northwest Region SC Age Group Championship 50 FREE 23.07 3/24/2017

Jonny Kulow LAN 2017 PN Northwest Region SC Age Group Championship 100 FREE 49.67 3/25/2017

Jonny Kulow LAN 2017 PN Northwest Region SC Age Group Championship 200 FREE 1:49.31 3/26/2017

Darwin Anderson RSSC 2015 WY USA 2nd Annual Shiver in the River 500 FREE 5:20.07 1/17/2015

Darwin Anderson RSSC 2014 PN Northwest Age Group Regional 1000 FREE 11:13.29 3/20/2014

Darwin Anderson RSSC 2014 PN Northwest Age Group Regional 1650 FREE 18:27.02 3/20/2014

Jonny Kulow LAN 2017 AZ Lost Dutchman 50 BACK 27.37 2/19/2017

Jonny Kulow LAN 2017 PN Northwest Region SC Age Group Championship 100 BACK 55.26 3/24/2017

Brady Hunt GST 2022 WY BSC Battle in the Bighorns 200 BACK 2:18.66 1/29/2022

Jonny Kulow LAN 2017 PN Northwest Region SC Age Group Championship 50 BREAST 29.30 3/26/2017

Jonny Kulow LAN 2017 WY Short Course Championships 100 BREAST 1:09.53 3/4/2017

Austin Aguirre CHEY 2014 WY Capital City Athletics 200 BREAST 2:32.94 12/6/2014

Jonny Kulow LAN 2017 PN Northwest Region SC Age Group Championship 50 FLY 24.65 3/25/2017

Jonny Kulow LAN 2017 WY Short Course Championships 100 FLY 58.96 3/5/2017

Zach Cain RST 2009 CO Loveland Fall Harvest 200 FLY 2:17.94 10/16/2009

Jonny Kulow LAN 2017 AZ Lost Dutchman 100 IM 59.35 2/19/2017

Jonny Kulow LAN 2017 WY Short Course Championships 200 IM 2:11.41 3/5/2017

Zach Cain RST 2009 CO Loveland Fall Harvest 400 IM 4:51.25 10/16/2009

 LAN  
200 FREE 

RELAY
1:45.96 12/31/2000

400 FREE 

RELAY
Brayden Brown, Jonny Kulow, 

Dylan Huelskamp, Benny 

Kulow

LAN 2017 WY Short Course Championships
200 MEDLEY 

RELAY
2:00.96 3/3/2017

400 MEDLEY 

RELAY

Jonny Kulow LAN 2019 PN NW Region SC Age Group Championships 50 FREE 21.16 3/22/2019

Jonny Kulow LAN 2019 PN NW Region SC Age Group Championships 100 FREE 45.89 3/23/2019

Jonny Kulow LAN 2019 PN NW Region SC Age Group Championships 200 FREE 1:41.86 3/24/2019

Darwin Anderson RSSC 2016 WY Gillette Girls/Boys High School Invite 500 FREE 4:49.10 10/8/2016

Darwin Anderson RSSC 2016 WY USA Fall Kick Off 1000 FREE 10:02.30 10/1/2016

Darwin Anderson RSSC 2016 WY Winter Short Course A Championships 1650 FREE 17:13.01 3/4/2016

Jonny Kulow UN 2019 WY 3A Boys High School Championships 50 BACK 23.89 2/15/2019

Jonny Kulow LAN 2019 PN NW Region SC Age Group Championships 100 BACK 50.71 3/22/2019

Max De Young LSC 2017 Sectionals - Federal Way 200 BACK 1:59.34 3/16/2017

Ben Forsythe SST 2023 WY Laramie June Open 50 BREAST 28.15 6/3/2023

Jonny Kulow LAN 2019 WY Winter Short Course Champs 100 BREAST 59.28 3/3/2019

Nick Dillinger GST 2007 OR Speedo Champ 200 BREAST 2:14.69 12/7/2007

James King USA 2017 AZ Lost Dutchman 50 FLY 24.60 2/18/2017

Jonny Kulow LAN 2019 PN NW Region SC Age Group Championships 100 FLY 50.45 3/24/2019

Noah Richardson LSC 2015 PN Speedo Champion Series 200 FLY 1:59.36 3/12/2015

Jonny Kulow LAN 2019 PN NW Region SC Age Group Championships 200 IM 1:52.33 3/23/2019

Noah Richardson LSC 2015 WY Winter Short Course A Championships 400 IM 4:31.72 3/8/2015

Ethan Merrill, Kaden 

Anderson, Matt Pietsch, 

Chase Johnson

CHEY 2019 WY Winter Short Course Champs
200 FREE 

RELAY
1:35.71 3/2/2019

Bolding, Chase, Huelskamp, 

Crush, Brinda, Ryan, Kinney, 

Colin

LSC 2015 WY Winter Short Course A Championships
400 FREE 

RELAY
3:31.39 3/7/2015

800 FREE 

RELAY
Kaden Anderson, Ethan 

Merrill, Matt Pietsch, Chase 

Johnson

CHEY 2019 WY Winter Short Course Champs
200 MEDLEY 

RELAY
1:46.11 3/1/2019

Kinney, Colin, Kulow, Nick, 

Bolding, Chase, Brinda, Ryan LAN 2015 PN NW Region Short Course AG Championships
400 MEDLEY 

RELAY
4:00.79 3/21/2015

13-14 BOYS SCY

11-12 BOYS SCY



Jonny Kulow UN 2021 WY 3A Boys High School Championships 50 FREE 20.36 2/19/2021

Jonny Kulow LAN 2021 AZ Spring Sectionals 100 FREE 44.49 3/10/2021

Jonny Kulow LAN 2021 AZ Spring Sectionals 200 FREE 1:38.84 3/19/2021

Trevor Haley UN 2000 WY 4A High School Championships 500 FREE 4:36.38 3/18/2000

Kayden Harbison RSSC 2014 PN Speedo Champions Series Western Region 1000 FREE 9:33.34 3/12/2014

Kayden Harbison RSSC 2014 PN Speedo Champions Series Western Region 1650 FREE 16:06.95 3/12/2014

Jonny Kulow LAN 2020 UT Red Rock invitational 100 BACK 49.15 12/4/2020

Max De Young LSC 2019 Sectionals - Federal Way 200 BACK 1:50.99 3/16/2019

Kellen Chadderdon UN 2019 WY 4A Boys High School State Championships 100 BREAST 57.02 2/14/2019

Jeremy Young CASC 2015 PN Speedo Champion Series 200 BREAST 2:08.11 3/12/2015

Jonny Kulow UN 2021 WY 3A Boys High School Championships 100 FLY 48.29 2/19/2021

Trevor Haley UN 2000 US Speedo Jr.champ 200 FLY 1:51.90 3/21/2000

Jonny Kulow UN 2021 WY 3A Boys High School Championships 200 IM 1:50.94 2/19/2021

Trevor Haley UN 2000 US Speedo Jr.champ 400 IM 3:57.67 3/21/2000

Brayden Brown, Nolan 

McFadden, Dylan 

Huelskamp, Jonny Kulow

LAN 2020 WY Winter Short Course Championships
200 FREE 

RELAY
1:29.56 3/7/2020

Graham Parfitt, Andrew 

Leach, Justin Hood, Kyle 

White

CHEY 2011 WY Wyoming Winter State Championships
400 FREE 

RELAY
3:30.95 3/5/2011

800 FREE 

RELAY
Ethan Merrill, Carson Birge, 

Johnny Ikerd, Jared Price
CCA 2020 WY Winter Short Course Championships

200 MEDLEY 

RELAY
1:41.60 3/6/2020

Clayton Larsen, Augie Bress, 

Jackson Colter, Mason 

McFarland

LSC 2011 WY Wyoming Winter State Championships
400 MEDLEY 

RELAY
3:48.00 3/4/2011

Jonny Kulow UN NC State GAC Invite 50 FR SCY 19.68 11/17/2022

Jonny Kulow UN NC State GAC Invite 100 FR SCY 43.05 11/19/2022

Jonny Kulow LAN 2022 AZ Spring Sectionals 200 FR SCY 1:36.37 3/25/2022

Nick Dillinger GST 2011 Winter Junior Nats 500 FR SCY 4:26.06 12/8/2011

Trevor Haley CASC 2001 Speedo NW Sectional 1000 FR SCY 9:32.51 3/15/2001

Malachi Villarreal UN 2025 SR Speedo Sectionals - Boise, ID 1650 FR SCY 16:00.20 3/16/2025

Jonny Kulow LAN 2022 WY Winter Short Course Championships 100 BK SCY 48.70 2/26/2022

Collin Baldacci GST 2013 PN Speedo Champions Series Western Region 200 BK SCY 1:48.95 3/13/2013

Thomas Wonka BSC 2025 WY 3A Boys High School State Championships 2/21/2025

Levi Jensen UN Texas Swimming & Diving Hall of Fame 12/5/2014

Alec Haley CASC 2003 PN USA Swimming Speedo Championships 200 BR SCY 2:04.93 3/12/2003

Jonny Kulow UN NC State GAC Invite 100 FL SCY 47.01 11/18/2022

Trevor Haley CASC 2002 NW Senior Sectionals 200 FL SCY 1:51.35 2/27/2022

Jonny Kulow LAN 2022 AZ Spring Sectionals 200 IM SCY 1:47.74 3/27/2022

Trevor Haley CASC 2002 NW Senior Sectionals 400 IM SCY 3:56.75 2/27/2002

Sven Lundell, Jake Ekberg, 

Gentry Chakmakian, Matt 

Gern

UN 2011 WY Boys 4A High School Championships
200 FREE 

RELAY
1:29.41 2/24/2011

Nolan McFadden, Brennen 

Blackburn, Dylan Huelskamp, 

Jonny Kulow

LAN 2022 WY Winter Short Course Championships
400 FREE 

RELAY
3:08.20 2/26/2022

800 FREE 

RELAY
Kyle White, Andrew Ehardt, 

Brandon Troudt, Thomas 

Reams

UN 2014 WY 4A Boys High School Championships
200 MEDLEY 

RELAY
1:35.90 2/28/2014

Jonny Kulow, Dylan 

Huelskamp, Brennen 

Blackburn, Nolan McFadden

LAN 2022 WY Winter Short Course Championships
400 MEDLEY 

RELAY
3:32.26 2/25/2022

15-16 BOYS SCY

17-18 BOYS SCY

100 BR SCY 55.09



Jonny Kulow UN NC State GAC Invite 50 FR SCY 19.68 11/17/2022

Jonny Kulow UN NC State GAC Invite 100 FR SCY 43.05 11/19/2022

Quinn Cynor UN 2024 Western Athlete Conference Championships 200 FR SCY 1:34.34 3/1/2024

Quinn Cynor UN 2024 Western Athlete Conference Championships 500 FR SCY 4:20.02 2/29/2024

Trevor Haley CASC 2001 Speedo NW Sectional 1000 FR SCY 9:32.51 3/15/2001

Isaac Lee UN 2025 Mizzou Invite 1650 FR SCY 15:03.74 11/22/2015

Quinn Cynor UN 2024 Western Athlete Conference Championships 100 BK SCY 47.24 3/1/2024

Caleb Ozenne UN 2024 Western Athlete Conference Championships 200 BK SCY 1:45.45 3/2/2024

Scott Usher UN 2005 NCAA D1 Men 100 BR SCY 53.77 3/24/2005

Scott Usher UN 2005 NCAA D1 Men 200 BR SCY 1:55.33 3/24/2005

Jonny Kulow UN NC State GAC Invite 100 FL SCY 47.01 11/18/2022

Jack Herron UN 2017 Mizzou Invite 200 FL SCY 1:44.54 11/18/2017

Adam Kalms UN 2012 UH Phil Hansel Invite 200 IM SCY 1:47.69 11/16/2012

Dylan Sether UN 2016 WAC Champs 400 IM SCY 3:52.04 2/26/2016

Jonny Kulow, Brennan 

Blackburn, Nolan McFadden , 

Dylan Huelskamp

UN 2021 WY 3A Boys High School Championships
200 FREE 

RELAY
1:24.44 2/19/2021

Jack Herron, Slade Sheaffer, 

David Murphy, Liam Metzsch
UN 2017 Mizzou Invite

400 FREE 

RELAY
3:01.48 11/18/2017

Adam Kalms, Ryan O'Leary, 

Tyler KybertasEthan Griffel
UN 2012 UH Phil Hansel Invite

800 FREE 

RELAY
6:35.19 11/16/2012

Sean Calkins, Liam Holt, Jack 

Scafuri, Liam Metzsch
UN Corbet Open

200 MEDLEY 

RELAY
1:33.16 11/16/2018

Colton Drury, Maxwell 

DeYoung, Matthew Kelly, 

Caemron Turf

LSC 2020 WY Winter SCY Championships
400 MEDLEY 

RELAY
3:29.82 3/6/2020

OPEN BOYS SCY


